MPSA Teks 2018 League 6 Teks shooting range - 2018-10-06

Match Results - Open

Place Name No.
1 Bouwer, Pieter

2 De Beer, Johan

3 Pretorius, Fanie

4 Stevenson, Irving

Match Results - Production

Place Name No.
| Engelbrecht, Hendrik
2 Mortlock, Vincent

3 van Heerden, Ruan

4 Heyl, Wilhelm

5 Heyl, Dian

6 van Schaik, Louwrens
7 Theron, Arno

8 Wiese, Rohan

9 Fourie, Louis

10 Boshoff, Willie

11 Strydom, Jan

12 Loubser, Dieter

13 Koch, Hendrik

14 Horn, Michael

15 Breytenbach, Henning
16 van Zyl, Martin

17 Oosthuizen, Ockert

18 Kirk, jan

19 Strydom, Chantel

20 Erasmus, Tinus

21 Mclntyre, Mac

22 Wehmeyer, Humphries
23 Stevenson, Andrea

24 De Klerk, Willem

25 Hohls, Mark

26 Patel, Ridwaan Ismail
27 Stevenson, Tannin

28 (DQ) Weber, Willie

Match Results - Standard

Place Name No.
1 Potgieter, JC

2 Preller, Abrie

3 Naude, Johnny

4 Van Deventer, Kyle

5 De Bruin, Dawie
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Category

General
General
Senior

Super Senior

Category

Senior
General
General
General
Junior
General
General
General
Senior
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
Senior
Senior
Lady
Senior
General
General
Lady
General
General
General
Lady
General

Category

Junior
General
Senior
General
General

Match
Pts

699.5089
607.6400
574.3260
425.6298

Match
Pts

776.7594
677.6092
629.4029
606.8675
550.4937
543.5099
535.7051
533.6957
520.1411
508.7566
502.4512
496.2615
490.9635
483.3670
460.8528
450.0612
404.7410
404.0802
390.4793
389.1924
371.6548
359.3745
326.4468
311.6535
308.5950
256.0692
228.1787

Match
Pts

800.0176
627.3267
573.5782
561.4079
533.4103

Match %

100.0000 %
86.8667 %
82.1042 %
60.8469 %

Match %

100.0000 %
87.2354 %
81.0293 %
78.1281 %
70.8706 %
69.9715 %
68.9667 %
68.7080 %
66.9630 %
65.4973 %
64.6856 %
63.8887 %
63.2066 %
62.2287 %
59.3302 %
57.9409 %
52.1064 %
520213 %
50.2703 %
50.1046 %
47.8468 %
46.2659 %
42.0268 %
40.1223 %
39.7285 %
32.9663 %
29.3757 %

Match %

100.0000 %
78.4141 %
71.6957 %
70.1744 %
66.6748 %



O 00 3 O

10
11
12
13
14
15

mulder, andries
Dirsuwei, Heinz
Stephansen, Nic

Venske, Denzil
kloppers, Sakkie
Coetzee, Andries
Badenhorst, Johan
Willemse, Anton
Reszka, Marek

(DQ) Van Niekerk, Leon
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General
General
Senior
General
Super Senior
General
Super Senior
General
Super Senior
Senior
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526.9088

526.6346
468.3396
45927777
348.9505
332.3659
288.7438
281.7603
255.0652

65.8622 %

65.8279 %
58.5412 %
57.4084 %
43.6179 %
41.5448 %
36.0922 %
352193 %
31.8824 %



